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DATE: 04-16-2011

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

1915400014113431110000

1915400014113431110000

29190201000150421086624426319441257

29190201000150421086624426319441257

46222711191100029451742120310225684545483262221077532

545294251000334187147125586769383117116

16887810001096049341222241410110

12971580008850382415915411220

160795465300093355737641123217921813385453213

1078725353000678456222246166801288741261610

156106500001158035201371688550

927000404312211000

92847145700068235133115971887641351183

211000211000000000

695221474000414125289179531268934551394

331221000422164121367000

200701300001224280451332271017651

2758918600015346107822755381424220

14437107000118318724519211000

431330000174131248936523

21817246000124952971571419181422

110000000110000000

91751600047361136315660220

71581300046361020173550000

553817000312381486871202

   Dept Total  CGS

CritGendSt

   Dept Total  CENG

Chem Engin

   Dept Total  BIOL

PhyslNeuro

Molec Biol

Microbiol

Human Bio

Genl Biol

Ec/Beh/Evo

BiolBioinf

Bioc/CellB

Anml Physl

   Dept Total  BENG

Pr-BioenPM

Bioengin

BioengBiot

Bioeng:PM

Bioen:Binf

   Dept Total  ANTH

Anthropol

Anth-Soci

Anth-Biol

Anth-Arch

CGS

CENG

BIOL

BENG

ANTH

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM

TOTALLIM/SPECSENIORS/SBJUNIORSSOPHOMORESOTHER FRESHMENDEPT       DESC

TERM: SP11 04-15-2011EFFECTIVE DATE:



REPORT:  RHRDUN02_F                              REGISTERED STUDENTS BY DEPARTMENT AND MAJOR

                   TOTAL UNDERGRADUATES

PAGE 2

DATE: 04-16-2011

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

101000101000000000

44763384000256392179612847086225421

454410009091001018315817

942170772000477734042364319318040140491435

3392400019613826505110

1732015300064361395345394417314

73614159500039464330189361531223191311021

8776432340004453191263082218793801331238

8776432340004453191263082218793801331238

597364233000260144116171111601338944332013

26018278000105733279552461431815114

4229130001385128414113321

6827410004314291569972101

15312000927312202101

403550001512316160752220

17288840007535404625214023171156

1192000541440211000

1192000541440211000

331914000211110633651000

331914000211110633651000

12886716170004752372383732041693241641601166650

457270187000172977513586491096544412219

166100001138110211211

21138000945743550000

2079411300093385563313236152115105

725000202312211000

422000211211000000

220000000000110110

574282292000186949216280821697693573225

EleEng&Soc

Electr Eng

CompEngECE

   Dept Total  CSE

CompScBinf

CompEngCSE

Comp Sci

   Dept Total  COMM

Communic

   Dept Total  COGS

CogSc/Neur

CogSc/HCog

CogSc/HCI

CogSc/Comp

CogSc/ClAs

Cog Sci

   Dept Total  CLAS

Classic St

   Dept Total  CHIN

Chinese St

   Dept Total  CHEM

Pharm Chem

MolecSynth

Envir Chem

Chemistry

Chem Phys

Chem Educ

Bioinform

Bioch/Chem

ECE

CSE

COMM

COGS

CLAS

CHIN

CHEM

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM

TOTALLIM/SPECSENIORS/SBJUNIORSSOPHOMORESOTHER FRESHMENDEPT       DESC
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3327600020164761541110

211000211000000000

743000743000000000

321000321000000000

101000101000000000

110000110000000000

110000110000000000

101000101000000000

320155165000204103101823547301515422

320155165000204103101823547301515422

334310240001621539978896055515141

142133900020200504645753415141

19217715000142133947425321000

312000312000000000

312000312000000000

100683200069472223167541312

100683200069472223167541312

30020892000113714210471337258141183

3920190001710714410761101

483711000201461410413121110

201010000835642633000

1931415200068442470531746379972

2336917141900012384637757182844342721201521085058

13074948130006892444454461772691215170512229

905377528000481195286242971451306070522527

124467800068244430102021912532

5127044200027239233112139995138233528

606000000303303000

13310000606312422000

IntSt-Anth

Int-5yrPS

   Dept Total  INTD

Wa Ind St

Roos IndSt

Rev Ind Mj

Muir Sp Pr

Mar Ind St

   Dept Total  HIST

History

   Dept Total  HDP

Pr-HumnDev

Human Dev

   Dept Total  GMST

German Stu

   Dept Total  ETHN

Ethnic St

   Dept Total  ESYS

EnvSys(ES)

EnvSys(EP)

EnvSys(EC)

EnvSys(EB)

   Dept Total  ECON

Economics

Econ-MgtSc

Ec-Mth&Ecn

   Dept Total  ECE

Pr-EngPhys

Engin Phys

INTL

INTD

HIST

HDP

GMST

ETHN

ESYS

ECON

ECE

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM
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2420400018162422220000

40231700022101216124211000

1511034800097673029171223176220

2623300022193440000000

10075250005644121912723185211

11110000990110000110

954000743000211000

330000330000000000

422000422000000000

1351013400073581542291318126220

6646200004033719109734000

18144000743770321110

2922700014113963541110

2219300012102761330000

14113000963440110000

14113000963440110000

101000000101000000

101000000101000000

2714130001486826431110

2714130001486826431110

853000541101000211

853000541101000211

838591247000470322148216154621229725301812

147127200007563124036424231853

2832038000016711750665115422913862

12102000651321330000

363060001412214104880000

6144170004231111073862101

2641491150001447767764234322481266

Spanish Lt

Pre-Lit/Wr

Lit/Writng

Lit/World

Lit/Engl

Lit/CultSt

Lit/Compos

Ital Lit

French Lit

   Dept Total  LING

Linguistcs

Ling-LSoc

Ling-CogLn

Lang Stu

   Dept Total  LATI

LatinAm St

   Dept Total  JUDA

Judaic Stu

   Dept Total  JAPN

JapaneseSt

   Dept Total  ITAL

Italian St

   Dept Total  INTL

IntSt-Soc

IntSt-PolS

IntSt-Lit

IntSt-Ling

IntSt-Hist

IntSt-Econ

LIT

LING

LATI

JUDA

JAPN

ITAL

INTL

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM
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826000312211202101

3052500017215523716101

615000413202000000

312000211000101000

3392400014410624927413

95286700058174126917927202

95286700058174126917927202

841866000102826422421131615

841866000102826422421131615

1524610600092286439112817710404

532000422110000000

793445000472225198111046303

689590004143719217734101

418177241000209761331034459774334291415

33102300016214954633202

716000000101413202

19811000826211642312

853000431312110000

852857000461234228141477312

15690001037321211000

1536291000783147451530211110954

4430140002514116421091330

5427270002291312841367743

11372089290006321025302694322618845143481830

624805440004135136213116115689591248

15465890004820283914255022281798

47740000122101411315312615

31256256000159291308512735511441349

36826510300023817464734825523913541

Phys/Comp

Phys/Astro

Phy/ErthSc

GenPys/SEd

Biophysics

   Dept Total  PHIL

Philosophy

   Dept Total  NENG

NanoEng

   Dept Total  MUS

Music Hum

Music

Mu-CompArt

   Dept Total  MATH

Prob&Stats

Pr-Math CS

Mth/ApldSc

Mth-SciCom

Mth-Mth&Ec

Mth-CompSc

Mathematcs

Math/SecEd

Appld Math

   Dept Total  MAE

Mech Engin

Envir Eng

Engin Sci

Aerosp Eng

   Dept Total  LIT

PHYS

PHIL

NENG

MUS

MATH

MAE

LIT

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM
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2118300014122541220000

1486000853431202000

211740001192862110110

220000110110000000

4318250001961315510642330

211000000211000000

624000514000000110

110000110000000000

34142000013491349642220

550153397000294872071183286982078401426

542151391000294872071173285931974381325

826000000101514211

321000211000110000

321000211000110000

171250001064541220000

171250001064541220000

1536107446200074452022445632313324616977906228

1536107446200074452022445632313324616977906228

12025726300006062763303621691931779483573324

259160001679624303000

2913160001679835431101

164828200066313547202737211614104

3201501700001516388106485846281817116

14104000862532000110

9046440004823252111101587642

560262298000301139162169828772343818711

16937132000791861408323582715312

861868000389292532215510817

312000101000101110

SocIntlStu

SocEconSoc

SocCulCom

SocAmSt

   Dept Total  SIO

ErSc-Geoph

ErSc-Geol

ErSc-Geoch

Earth Sci

   Dept Total  SE

Struct Eng

Engin Sci

   Dept Total  RUSS

Russ&SovSt

   Dept Total  RELI

Relig/Stu

   Dept Total  PSYC

Psychology

   Dept Total  POLI

PolSc-Thry

PolSc-PPol

PolSc-PLaw

PolSc-Intl

PolSc-Comp

PolSc-Amer

Polit Sci

   Dept Total  PHYS

Physics

Phys/Mtrls

SOC

SIO

SE

RUSS

RELI

PSYC

POLI

PHYS

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM
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OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, SAN DIEGO

22061112801078122101211618581858005753293528183566189516711102622480

452271181000273154119106723454351919109

703535000381226161151192532

976631000604020221751064532

2311231080001326567613724291712945

5447700043376770431000

1731066700097603757322515123422

1731066700097603757322515123422

57934723222101253224111334420114318412262

362610000000101211741495

5834240000002204125161578

429252177000000208122631471161469749

2721600000011018126880

110000000000000110

835835000000000000

14771477000000000000

633000532000101000

1091000440220321110

1091000440220321110

10771360006245172515101587532

9059310004935142414101486321

1712500013103110101211

438326112000215157581591164348371116160

3228400023194660330000

37289000151231165761440

53332000025141117107862330

258192660001188533107802725196880

   Dept Total  VIS

VA-CompArt

Studio VA

Media

Art Hst/Cr

   Dept Total  USP

Urb Stu&Pl

   Dept Total  UNAF

UndecSocSc

UndecPhysS

Undeclared

UndecHumAr

UndecBiolS

Spec-Emply

Limited St

IntcampVis

   Dept Total  TWS

ThirdWldSt

   Dept Total  THEA

Theatre

Dance

   Dept Total  SOC

SocSolneq

SocSciMed

SocLawSoc

Sociology

TOTAL

VIS

USP

UNAF

TWS

THEA

SOC

TotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFMTotalFM

TOTALLIM/SPECSENIORS/SBJUNIORSSOPHOMORESOTHER FRESHMENDEPT       DESC


